
CGN Global Online Championships  I&E Percussion
1-5-2021 - Online contest

I&E  - Individuals - Youth  - P - Snare
Judge

B. Schaap

CON PERF Total
Sub
Total Total

Pumipat Winyachai 97,0
1

97,0
1

97,0
1

97,000
1

97,000
1

Kimlher De Pedro 87,0
2

84,0
2

85,5
2

85,500
2

85,500
2

Louis Justin B. Garcia 84,0
3

83,0
3

83,5
3

83,500
3

83,500
3
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