

## **CGN Global Online Championships I&E Percussion**



1-5-2021 - Online contest

I&E - Individuals - Youth - P - Snare

		Judge			
	Е	B. Schaap			
	CON	PERF	Total	Sub Total	Total
Pumipat Winyachai	97,0	97,0	97,0	97,000	97,000
	1	1	1	1	1
Kimlher De Pedro	87,0	84,0	85,5	85,500	85,500
	2	2	2	2	2
Louis Justin B. Garcia	84,0	83,0	83,5	83,500	83,500
	3	3	3	3	3

Powered by

competitionsuite